

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 15th March, 2016

FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :

7	SL/1125/2015)	Mr. Aakash Joshi i/b. Mag Legal,
	with)	Advocate for Plaintiffs.
	NMSL/2980/2015)	
	SL/1125/2015)	PC. : The Plaintiffs and/or their Advocate to
	with)	remove office objections on the Suits
	LPETN/242/2015)	and get the same numbered and regd.
	with)	on or before 12-04-2016, failing the
	LPETN/242/2015)	Suits to stand rejected under O.S. Rule
	SL/1125/2015)	986.
	NMSL/2980/2015)	
)	
9	SL/1320/2015)	

Date : 15.03.2016

Prothonotary & Senior Master.