

Before : Mrs. C. J. Bhatt
Master & Asstt. Prothonotary (Judl.)

Date : 26th October, 2016.

CALLED FOR DIRECTION:-

- 19) S/292/2016) Mr. Akash Joshi i/b MAG Legal for Advocate for
) Plaintiffs.
) Ms. Shivani Bhalla for Advocate for Defendant
) No. 1
)
) P C. : Learned Advocate for the Plaintiffs submits
) that matter is not ready for final hearing. Hence,
) removed from board.
- 20) S/442/2016) Mr. Sunil Yadav and Raj Rao i/b Khaitan and
) Company for Advocate for Plaintiffs.
) None present for Defendants.
)
) P.C. : Learned Advocate for the Plaintiffs submits
) that matter is not ready for final hearing. Hence,
) removed from board.
- 21) S/572/2016) Mr. Akash Joshi i/b MAG Legal for Advocate for
) Plaintiffs.
) Ms. Swapnali Desai i/b Mehul Shah for Advocate
) for Defendants Nos. 1 and 2.
)
) P C. : Learned Advocate for the parties submits
) that matter is not ready for final hearing. Hence,
) removed from board.

26/10/2016

Master and Asstt. Prothonotary (Judl.)