

vai

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.572 OF 2016

Khursheed Anwar Mohd. Ali & Anr. ...Plaintiffs
V/s.
Arya Herbals & Anr. ...Defendants

Mr.Alankar Kirpekar i/b MAG Legal for the Plaintiffs.

Mr.Sourab Nagarkar i/b Mr.Mehul Shah for the Defendant Nos.1 and 2.

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J.
DATE : 5TH JUNE, 2017.

P.C. :-

1. The parties are directed to exchange the draft issues within two weeks from today.
2. Place the matter on board for framing issues on 3rd July, 2017.

(R.D. DHANUKA, J.)